Schill UK Ltd. 11 Crystal Business Centre, Sandwich, Kent. CT13 9QX. Tel +44 (0)1304 273298. E: sales@schilluk.co.uk.
FT260
SPRING RETURN CABLE REEL
Small, robust wall ceiling or floor
mounting spring-retractable reel,
suitable for
offices, small workshops, laboratories,

• IP20 protection
Schill UK Ltd. 11 Crystal Business Centre, Sandwich, Kent. CT13 9QX. Tel +44 (0)1304 273298. E: sales@schilluk.co.uk.
Dimensions (mm):
A B C D E F G H J K
260 140 60 22 22 175 36 122 26 325
        Universal fixing bracket:
Part numbers & specifications:
Part Number Cable Load Wound Load
Unwound
Weight Kg
FT260.0312 12m 3x1mm² 4A 10A 4.1
FT260.0308 8m 3x1.5mm² 8A 10A* 4.0
FT260.0505 5m 5x1.5mm² 5A 10A* 4.0
FTE260.0110 10m 1x10mm² Earth-Bond Reel - 4.5
FT260.0406 6m 4x1.5mm² 4A 10A* 4.0
FT260.0305.16 5m 3x2.5mm² 8A 16A** 4.0
FT260.0305-101 5m 3x1.5mm² 8A 16A** 4.0
FT260.0305-102 5m 3x1.5mm² 8A 16A** 4.0
FT260.0305.32 5m 3x4.0mm²  16A 32A** 5.0
*Can be increased to 16A by replacing the fused terminal block with an
unfused terminal block.
Please ensure the cable is suitably protected.
** No internal fused block. Please ensure the cable is suitably protected.